
UEFA Champions League 2022-23
LAST 16, 2ND LEG – MAR 14 CL form W D L

Form
Goals for / against

Passes
Corners

Possession

12 / 8 11 / 7

PORTO v INTERNAZIONALE
Estádio do Dragão
First leg result: 0-1

Head-to-head
Drawn 1Won 1 Won 3

4 4

295
0
43%
10
Total shots / Shots on target

442
6

57%
18

First leg statistics
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Mehdi Taremi Porto
HOME HOPE: Despite one-goal
first leg deficit, Porto buoyed by eliminating
Italian opposition – Roma and Juventus –
en route to quarter-finals in 2019 and 2021

2022
2021
2019
2018
2017

Group stage
Q-final
Q-final
Last 16
Last 16

Chelsea ENG

Liverpool ENG

Liverpool ENG

Juventus ITA

1-2
1-6
0-5
0-3

Porto: Recent Champions League history


